

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6BR.SBE.026
 ROUTE: Various Primary & SR
 PROJECT: Vegetation Removal & Litter Pickup

WBS NO.: 6RE.107814, etc.
 DATE: 6/17/2026
 COUNTY: Robeson

				Carlson's Landscaping		Karen's Lawn Service		Cape Fear Lawn Control		Goldstar Project Group		B&L Construction Enterprises	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Vegetation Removal - (Int) 6RE.107814	30	EA	\$230.00	\$6,900.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$240.00	\$7,200.00	\$351.85	\$10,555.50	\$600.00	\$18,000.00
20	Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.107814	111	EA	\$195.00	\$21,645.00	\$190.00	\$21,090.00	\$225.00	\$24,975.00	\$351.85	\$39,055.35	\$500.00	\$55,500.00
30	Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.207814	129	EA	\$195.00	\$25,155.00	\$180.00	\$23,220.00	\$225.00	\$29,025.00	\$351.85	\$45,388.65	\$500.00	\$64,500.00
40	Landscape Vegetation Removal - (Int) 6RE.107814	4	AC	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
50	Landscape Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.207814	2	AC	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
60	Landscape Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.207814	2	AC	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
		TOTAL			\$57,700.00		\$59,110.00		\$67,600.00		\$104,999.50		\$166,000.00

DocuSigned by:
Nub Butler
 B42B449E08FF469...